CSCLS1G1.V23.02
Last Updated: August 21, 2023 11:30 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

outputs. Fast installtion that’s prime for an easy retrofit - engineered with your experience first. Unleash controls with an
easy mount sensor to make your safety and security a top priority with commissioning from our SLG Sync APP.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: CSC LS1 G1 FSK
Fixture Type Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Emergency Backup Options
•	 CSC LED Canopy
Light
•	 LS1
4,000 Lm / 25 W
5,600 Lm / 36 W
7,000 Lm / 48 W
8,400 Lm / 60 W
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3000K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
Dark Bronze
•	 W
White
•	 BLANK
None
•	 EL-CBOX
Emergency Backup pre-
installed
•	 BLANK None
•	 MS-ACE-01
-MSB-20-L3
(Sensor Lens, 8-20ft)
-MSB-20-L7
(Sensor Lens, 20-40ft)
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
CSC LS1 G1 FSK LED Selectable Canopy Light - First Generation Selectable
4,000 - 8,400 Lm
Selectable
25 - 60 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
CSCLS1G1.V23.02
Last Updated: August 21, 2023 11:30 AM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
CSC LS1
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Performance Information
Series Number Power Percentage Lumens Wattage CCT
CSC LS1 G1 FSK 100% 8,400 Lm 60 W
3000K/
4000K/